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¥B¥1 R EhiMK Plastic Ball Bearings

PRB10 #8#}iX &N Plastic ball bearings

#RHEHE Standard specifications
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PRBIOME NI A BRI E R R HARE RIFIGEENMEY, HBTFEMNBESHNEBHRIRIE, HRER
REFETRARIFERESHERETRET KA
RPA, RERN: BB RSB (&8) ; KEELERRE-40~+807C,

PRB10 has good strength and wear resistance as a general plastic ball bearings, the operation noise very low because the
self-lubrication of the material; These bearings perform well in an alkaline environment but not for long-term operation in
an acidic environment. The standard material of inner and outer ring: POM, cage material: PA, ball material: glass or stainless
steel; The long-term operation temperature: -40 ~ +80°C.

BRI IMRPOM, REFRMHN: K

FEmYmig
Part No.

FERYmig
Part No.

o~]

FEam4mhs Part No.:
PRB10-6002-PA-GL

A% PR e

Max. static load
[N]

1 GL: IEIEEK Glass balls
ES: ANE5HWEK Stainless steel balls

PA: PAR¥FZR Cage

TR BRzNETr
Max. dynamic
load [N]
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PRB10-694-PA-GL
PRB10-604-PA-GL
PRB10-624-PA-GL
PRB10-634-PA-GL
PRB10-685-PA-GL
PRB10-695-PA-GL
PRB10-605-PA-GL
PRB10-625-PA-GL
PRB10-635-PA-GL
PRB10-686-PA-GL
PRB10-696-PA-GL
PRB10-606-PA-GL
PRB10-626-PA-GL
PRB10-636-PA-GL
PRB10-687-PA-GL
PRB10-697-PA-GL
PRB10-607-PA-GL
PRB10-627-PA-GL
PRB10-688-PA-GL
PRB10-698-PA-GL
PRB10-608-PA-GL
PRB10-628-PA-GL
PRB10-638-PA-GL
PRB10-689-PA-GL
PRB10-699-PA-GL
PRB10-609-PA-GL
PRB10-629-PA-GL
PRB10-6800-PA-GL
PRB10-6900-PA-GL
PRB10-6000-PA-GL

PRB10-694-PA-ES
PRB10-604-PA-ES
PRB10-624-PA-ES
PRB10-634-PA-ES
PRB10-685-PA-ES
PRB10-695-PA-ES
PRB10-605-PA-ES
PRB10-625-PA-ES
PRB10-635-PA-ES
PRB10-686-PA-ES
PRB10-696-PA-ES
PRB10-606-PA-ES
PRB10-626-PA-ES
PRB10-636-PA-ES
PRB10-687-PA-ES
PRB10-697-PA-ES
PRB10-607-PA-ES
PRB10-627-PA-ES
PRB10-688-PA-ES
PRB10-698-PA-ES
PRB10-608-PA-ES
PRB10-628-PA-ES
PRB10-638-PA-ES
PRB10-689-PA-ES
PRB10-699-PA-ES
PRB10-609-PA-ES
PRB10-629-PA-ES
PRB10-6800-PA-ES
PRB10-6900-PA-ES
PRB10-6000-PA-ES
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3H7AHIE Specification
S Type
HRPREE IR &= Weight [g]
Max. speed
[RPM] -GL -ES
4000 0.3 0.4
3600 0.5 0.7
3600 0.7 09
3700 1.0 15
4000 0.4 0.5
3500 0.5 0.7
3500 0.8 1.0
3050 1.0 14
3200 18 2.6
3500 0.6 0.8
3500 0.9 1.1
3300 13 15
2600 18 28
2200 2.7 4.0
3200 0.6 0.8
3000 1.1 15
2600 15 2.2
2200 2.6 39
3000 2.6 39
3200 15 2.3
2200 24 36
2300 34 5.6
2200 5.7 78
2500 09 13
2250 17 2.1
2050 6.6 78
1900 4.1 6.3
2250 1.7 2.1
2000 2.0 33
1900 4.1 6.2




PRB10-6200-PA-GL
PRB10-6300-PA-GL
PRB10-6801-PA-GL
PRB10-6901-PA-GL
PRB10-6001-PA-GL
PRB10-6201-PA-GL
PRB10-6301-PA-GL
PRB10-6802-PA-GL
PRB10-6902-PA-GL
PRB10-16002-PA-GL
PRB10-6002-PA-GL
PRB10-6202-PA-GL
PRB10-6302-PA-GL
PRB10-6803-PA-GL
PRB10-6903-PA-GL
PRB10-16003-PA-GL
PRB10-6003-PA-GL
PRB10-6203-PA-GL
PRB10-6303-PA-GL
PRB10-6804-PA-GL
PRB10-6904-PA-GL
PRB10-16004-PA-GL
PRB10-6004-PA-GL
PRB10-6204-PA-GL
PRB10-6304-PA-GL
PRB10-6805-PA-GL
PRB10-6905-PA-GL
PRB10-16005-PA-GL
PRB10-6005-PA-GL
PRB10-6205-PA-GL
PRB10-6305-PA-GL
PRB10-6806-PA-GL
PRB10-6906-PA-GL
PRB10-16006-PA-GL
PRB10-6006-PA-GL
PRB10-6206-PA-GL
PRB10-6306-PA-GL
PRB10-16007-PA-GL
PRB10-6007-PA-GL
PRB10-6207-PA-GL
PRB10-6307-PA-GL
PRB10-16008-PA-GL
PRB10-6008-PA-GL
PRB10-6208-PA-GL
PRB10-6308-PA-GL
PRB10-16009-PA-GL
PRB10-6009-PA-GL
PRB10-6209-PA-GL
PRB10-6309-PA-GL
PRB10-6010-PA-GL
PRB10-6210-PA-GL

PRB10-6200-PA-ES
PRB10-6300-PA-ES
PRB10-6801-PA-ES
PRB10-6901-PA-ES
PRB10-6001-PA-ES
PRB10-6201-PA-ES
PRB10-6301-PA-ES
PRB10-6802-PA-ES
PRB10-6902-PA-ES
PRB10-16002-PA-ES
PRB10-6002-PA-ES
PRB10-6202-PA-ES
PRB10-6302-PA-ES
PRB10-6803-PA-ES
PRB10-6903-PA-ES
PRB10-16003-PA-ES
PRB10-6003-PA-ES
PRB10-6203-PA-ES
PRB10-6303-PA-ES
PRB10-6804-PA-ES
PRB10-6904-PA-ES
PRB10-16004-PA-ES
PRB10-6004-PA-ES
PRB10-6204-PA-ES
PRB10-6304-PA-ES
PRB10-6805-PA-ES
PRB10-6905-PA-ES
PRB10-16005-PA-ES
PRB10-6005-PA-ES
PRB10-6205-PA-ES
PRB10-6305-PA-ES
PRB10-6806-PA-ES
PRB10-6906-PA-ES
PRB10-16006-PA-ES
PRB10-6006-PA-ES
PRB10-6206-PA-ES
PRB10-6306-PA-ES
PRB10-16007-PA-ES
PRB10-6007-PA-ES
PRB10-6207-PA-ES
PRB10-6307-PA-ES
PRB10-16008-PA-ES
PRB10-6008-PA-ES
PRB10-6208-PA-ES
PRB10-6308-PA-ES
PRB10-16009-PA-ES
PRB10-6009-PA-ES
PRB10-6209-PA-ES
PRB10-6309-PA-ES
PRB10-6010-PA-ES
PRB10-6210-PA-ES
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A% PR e fer

Max. static load
N

110
190
60
80
110
150
210
80
90
130
140
170
260
90
90
160
170
220
260
100
140
190
200
270
350
140
160
210
240
320
400
190
380
240
280
360
460
270
320
410
490
300
350
440
520
330
380
470
540
390
540

TRPREN
Max. dynamic
load [N]

160
280
64
83
160
220
310
83
94
190
200
250
370
94
94
240
260
320
370
120
144
290
300
420
500
144
162
310
360
480
600
193
400
370
420
550
700
410
480
620
750
450
520
660
800
500
560
720
900
580
770

% PREEIE

Max. speed

[RPM]
1650
1400
2000
1800
1750
1550
1300
1800
1700
1500
1500
1400
1200
1700
1700
1400
1400
1250
1050
1500
1150
1150
1150
1050
950
1150
900
1050
1050
950
725
850
1000
900
900
800
675
800
800
700
600
750
750
625
575
650
650
580
500
600
550

E = Weight [g]
-GL -ES
65 89
11.3 174
14 18
21 31
4.6 71
1.1 11.9
134 218
15 25
31 44
55 8.0
b4 9.1
94 143
175 273
1.7 28
0.8 1.4
6.6 9.6
84 114
13.9 191
245 375
36 5.2
68 9.8
98 13.8
14.2 20.7
221 334
317 48.6
4.2 6.5
45 45
10.9 191
1.6 238
27.0 39.6
495 764
10.1 13.2
17.0 285
17.3 262
24.2 354
41.6 63.4
720 1138
21.8 323
320 474
60.3 949
98.7 153.7
29.3 377
394 52.3
798 1314
130.7 207.5
33.6 489
50.6 748
86.3 138.0
1771 296.4
55.9 82.0
96,5 153.8
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%R EhiMA Plastic Ball Bearings

PRB15 ¥843iZNHh Plastic ball bearings

PRB1SE LR A+ B A RIF B3R A ENEAE,

T REMTHREERK THIRERIFIR TR E R,

MNENBRURSENESEERIFHNTN,; MERERMER Y BMEPETR, RIFRMBE N BREPA, &R
BRI RIS (EE) ; KEMERERE: -50~+120°C,
PRB15 plastic ball bearings are with excellent strength and wear resistance. The dimensions of the bearings are remaining
stable either in the humidity environment or in the water. It has good chemical resistance against the organic solvents or
Hydrogen peroxide. The standard material of the inner and outer ring is PETR, the ball cage is PA, and the balls are glass or
stainless steel. The working temperature range is -50 ~ +120°C.

FEEmimts
Part No.

BW

FEmm4miL Part No.:
PRB15-6002-PA-GL

GL: BEHBER Glass balls
ES: AEBIWEK Stainless steel balls

PA: PAIR¥FZR Cage

PR PRES T

Max. static load
[N]

DTG

Max. dynamic

load [N]

376

PRB15-694-PA-GL
PRB15-604-PA-GL
PRB15-624-PA-GL
PRB15-634-PA-GL
PRB15-685-PA-GL
PRB15-695-PA-GL
PRB15-605-PA-GL
PRB15-625-PA-GL
PRB15-635-PA-GL
PRB15-686-PA-GL
PRB15-696-PA-GL
PRB15-606-PA-GL
PRB15-626-PA-GL
PRB15-636-PA-GL
PRB15-687-PA-GL
PRB15-697-PA-GL
PRB15-607-PA-GL
PRB15-627-PA-GL
PRB15-688-PA-GL
PRB15-698-PA-GL
PRB15-608-PA-GL
PRB15-628-PA-GL
PRB15-638-PA-GL
PRB15-689-PA-GL
PRB15-699-PA-GL
PRB15-609-PA-GL
PRB15-629-PA-GL
PRB15-6800-PA-GL
PRB15-6900-PA-GL
PRB15-6000-PA-GL

PRB15-694-PA-ES
PRB15-604-PA-ES
PRB15-624-PA-ES
PRB15-634-PA-ES
PRB15-685-PA-ES
PRB15-695-PA-ES
PRB15-605-PA-ES
PRB15-625-PA-ES
PRB15-635-PA-ES
PRB15-686-PA-ES
PRB15-696-PA-ES
PRB15-606-PA-ES
PRB15-626-PA-ES
PRB15-636-PA-ES
PRB15-687-PA-ES
PRB15-697-PA-ES
PRB15-607-PA-ES
PRB15-627-PA-ES
PRB15-688-PA-ES
PRB15-698-PA-ES
PRB15-608-PA-ES
PRB15-628-PA-ES
PRB15-638-PA-ES
PRB15-689-PA-ES
PRB15-699-PA-ES
PRB15-609-PA-ES
PRB15-629-PA-ES
PRB15-6800-PA-ES
PRB15-6900-PA-ES
PRB15-6000-PA-ES
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34
64
43
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AL Specification
B3 Type
RIRFEE  EE Weight [g]
Max. speed
[RPM] -GL -ES
2600 0.3 0.4
2340 0.5 0.7
2340 0.7 09
2405 1.0 15
2600 0.4 0.5
2275 05 0.7
2275 0.8 1.0
1983 1.0 14
2080 18 2.6
2275 0.6 0.8
2275 09 1.1
2145 13 15
1690 18 2.8
1430 2.7 4.0
2080 0.6 0.8
1950 1.1 15
1690 15 22
1430 2.6 39
1950 2.6 39
2080 15 23
1430 2.4 36
1495 34 5.6
1430 5.7 78
1625 09 13
1463 1.7 21
1333 6.6 78
1235 4.1 6.3
1463 1.7 21
1300 2.0 33
1235 41 6.2




RPREREET  ARBRENET
Max. static load ~ Max. dynamic
[N load [N]

TRPREE R
Max. speed

B = Weight [g]
[RPM] -GL -ES

R
Part No. [mm]  [mm]  [mm]

PRB15-6200-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6200-PA-ES 10 30 9 118 17 1073 6.5 89
PRB15-6300-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6300-PA-ES 10 35 1 203 300 910 113 174
PRB15-6801-PA-GL  PRB15-6801-PA-ES 12 21 5 64 68 1300 14 18
PRB15-6901-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6901-PA-ES 12 24 6 86 89 1170 21 3.1
PRB15-6001-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6001-PA-ES 12 28 8 118 17 1138 46 71
PRB15-6201-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6201-PA-ES 12 32 10 161 235 1008 17 11.9
PRB15-6301-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6301-PA-ES 12 37 12 225 332 845 134 218
PRB15-6802-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6802-PA-ES 15 24 5 86 89 1170 15 25
PRB15-6902-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6902-PA-ES 15 28 7 96 101 1105 31 4t
PRB15-16002-PA-GL  PRB15-16002-PA-ES 15 32 8 139 203 975 55 8.0
PRB15-6002-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6002-PA-ES 15 32 9 150 214 975 b4 9.1
PRB15-6202-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6202-PA-ES 15 35 1 182 268 910 94 143
PRB15-6302-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6302-PA-ES 15 42 13 278 396 780 175 273
PRB15-6803-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6803-PA-ES 17 26 5 96 101 1105 1.7 28
PRB15-6903-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6903-PA-ES 17 30 7 96 101 1105 0.8 14
PRB15-16003-PA-GL  PRB15-16003-PA-ES 17 35 8 171 257 910 6.6 9.6
PRB15-6003-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6003-PA-ES 17 35 10 182 278 910 84 1.4
PRB15-6203-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6203-PA-ES 17 40 12 235 342 813 139 19.1
PRB15-6303-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6303-PA-ES 17 47 14 278 396 683 245 375
PRB15-6804-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6804-PA-ES 20 32 7 107 128 975 3.6 52
PRB15-6904-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6904-PA-ES 20 37 9 150 154 748 6.8 9.8
PRB15-16004-PA-GL ~ PRB15-16004-PA-ES 20 42 8 203 310 748 9.8 138
PRB15-6004-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6004-PA-ES 20 42 12 214 321 748 14.2 20.7
PRB15-6204-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6204-PA-ES 20 47 14 289 449 683 221 334
PRB15-6304-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6304-PA-ES 20 52 15 375 535 618 31.7 48.6
PRB15-6805-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6805-PA-ES 25 37 7 150 154 748 4.2 6.5
PRB15-6905-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6905-PA-ES 25 42 9 1 173 585 45 45
PRB15-16005-PA-GL  PRB15-16005-PA-ES 25 47 8 225 332 683 10.9 19.1
PRB15-6005-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6005-PA-ES 25 47 12 257 385 683 1.6 238
PRB15-6205-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6205-PA-ES 25 52 15 342 514 618 270 39.6
PRB15-6305-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6305-PA-ES 25 62 17 428 642 471 495 76.4
PRB15-6806-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6806-PA-ES 30 42 7 203 207 553 10.1 132
PRB15-6906-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6906-PA-ES 30 47 9 407 428 650 17.0 285
PRB15-16006-PA-GL ~ PRB15-16006-PA-ES 30 b5 9 257 396 585 17.3 262
PRB15-6006-PA-GL  PRB15-6006-PA-ES 30 55 13 300 449 585 242 354
PRB15-6206-PA-GL  PRB15-6206-PA-ES 30 62 16 385 589 520 41.6 634
PRB15-6306-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6306-PA-ES 30 72 19 492 749 439 720 1138
PRB15-16007-PA-GL  PRB15-16007-PA-ES 35 62 9 289 439 520 218 323
PRB15-6007-PA-GL  PRB15-6007-PA-ES 35 62 14 342 514 520 320 474
PRB15-6207-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6207-PA-ES 35 72 17 439 663 455 60.3 949
PRB15-6307-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6307-PA-ES 35 80 21 524 803 390 98.7 153.7
PRB15-16008-PA-GL ~ PRB15-16008-PA-ES 40 68 9 321 482 488 293 37.7
PRB15-6008-PA-GL  PRB15-6008-PA-ES 40 68 15 375 556 488 39.4 523
PRB15-6208-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6208-PA-ES 40 80 18 471 706 406 798 1314
PRB15-6308-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6308-PA-ES 40 90 23 556 856 374 130.7 207.5
PRB15-16009-PA-GL  PRB15-16009-PA-ES 45 75 10 353 535 423 336 489
PRB15-6009-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6009-PA-ES 45 75 16 407 599 423 50.6 748
PRB15-6209-PA-GL  PRB15-6209-PA-ES 45 85 19 503 770 377 86.3 138.0
PRB15-6309-PA-GL  PRB15-6309-PA-ES 45 100 25 578 963 325 1771 2964
PRB15-6010-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6010-PA-ES 50 80 16 417 621 390 55.9 82.0
PRB15-6210-PA-GL ~ PRB15-6210-PA-ES 50 90 20 578 824 358 96,5 1538
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¥l A Rhil& Plastic Ball Bearings

PRB20 #8#|iXEhiH% Plastic ball bearings

PRB20OEZEW AN MA BT RERURMGEL AN, KEMAEEERRARERETKEET, InEEREN
SMNERES: BRUPE, RISRMEI: MRUPE, REMEN: BIBHRHAEN (EE) ; KEELERR
FE-150 ~ +80°C.,

PRB20 series of plastic ball bearings with low friction and low working temperature properties; these bearings are suitable
for long-term operation in the acid-base alternate environment. The standard material of inner and outer ring: UPE, cage

material: UPE, ball material: glass or stainless steel; The long-term operation temperature: -150 ~ +80°C.

FEmémiL Part No.:
PRB20-6002-PE-GL

GL: BEHBER Glass balls
ES: REEINEK Stainless steel balls

PE: UPEfRIFZR cage
AL Specification

=

S Type

A% BREF T

FE YRS
Part No.

FE 4wt
Part No.

d

[mm]

[mm]

[}

[m

E]

] Max. static load
[N]

% BRAN e Fer

Max. dynamic

load [N]

R PREGIE

Max. speed

[RPM]

E = Weight [g]

-GL

-ES

PRB20-694-PE-GL PRB20-694-PE-ES 4 1 4 10 1 1560 0.3 0.4
PRB20-604-PE-GL PRB20-604-PE-ES 4 12 4 25 26 1404 0.4 0.7
PRB20-624-PE-GL PRB20-624-PE-ES 4 13 5 33 49 1404 0.6 0.9
PRB20-634-PE-GL PRB20-634-PE-ES 4 16 5 33 33 1443 0.9 14
PRB20-685-PE-GL PRB20-685-PE-ES 5 1 3 10 1 1560 03 0.5
PRB20-695-PE-GL PRB20-695-PE-ES 5 13 4 24 25 1365 0.4 0.7
PRB20-605-PE-GL PRB20-605-PE-ES 5 14 5 26 27 1365 0.7 1.0
PRB20-625-PE-GL PRB20-625-PE-ES 5 16 5 37 53 1190 0.9 13
PRB20-635-PE-GL PRB20-635-PE-ES 5 19 6 34 35 1248 1.6 25
PRB20-686-PE-GL PRB20-686-PE-ES 6 13 35 24 25 1365 05 0.8
PRB20-696-PE-GL PRB20-696-PE-ES 6 15 5 24 25 1365 0.8 1.0
PRB20-606-PE-GL PRB20-606-PE-ES 6 17 6 41 43 1287 1.1 14
PRB20-626-PE-GL PRB20-626-PE-ES 6 19 6 41 57 1014 1.6 27
PRB20-636-PE-GL PRB20-636-PE-ES 6 22 7 66 77 858 23 38
PRB20-687-PE-GL PRB20-687-PE-ES 7 14 39 26 28 1248 05 0.8
PRB20-697-PE-GL PRB20-697-PE-ES 7 17 5 32 34 1170 1.0 14
PRB20-607-PE-GL PRB20-607-PE-ES 7 19 6 41 57 1014 13 2.1
PRB20-627-PE-GL PRB20-627-PE-ES 7 22 7 45 66 858 23 37
PRB20-688-PE-GL PRB20-688-PE-ES 8 16 4 32 34 1170 23 3.7
PRB20-698-PE-GL PRB20-698-PE-ES 8 19 6 49 51 1248 13 22
PRB20-608-PE-GL PRB20-608-PE-ES 8 22 7 45 66 858 2.1 34
PRB20-628-PE-GL PRB20-628-PE-ES 8 24 8 82 90 897 30 5.3
PRB20-638-PE-GL PRB20-638-PE-ES 8 28 9 90 107 858 50 14
PRB20-689-PE-GL PRB20-689-PE-ES 9 17 4 33 34 975 0.8 12
PRB20-699-PE-GL PRB20-699-PE-ES 9 20 6 35 37 878 15 2.0
PRB20-609-PE-GL PRB20-609-PE-ES 9 24 7 49 14 800 5.7 14
PRB20-629-PE-GL PRB20-629-PE-ES 9 26 8 57 82 41 36 6.0
PRB20-6800-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6800-PE-ES 10 19 5 35 37 878 15 2.0
PRB20-6900-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6900-PE-ES 10 22 6 49 52 780 1.7 3.1
PRB20-6000-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6000-PE-ES 10 26 8 T4 107 741 36 59
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=) PR WRER A ARFRENHA RPREGIE  EE Weight [g]
Part No. Part No. ] [l [l Max. static load ~ Max. dynamic Max. speed

[N] load [N] [RPM] -GL -ES

PRB20-6200-PE-GL  PRB20-6200-PE-ES 10 30 9 90 131 644 5.7 85
PRB20-6300-PE-GL  PRB20-6300-PE-ES 10 35 1 156 230 546 9.8 16.5
PRB20-6801-PE-GL PRB20-6801-PE-ES 12 21 5 49 52 780 1.2 17
PRB20-6901-PE-GL  PRB20-6901-PE-ES 12 24 6 66 68 702 18 29
PRB20-6001-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6001-PE-ES 12 28 8 90 131 683 40 6.7
PRB20-6201-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6201-PE-ES 12 32 10 123 180 605 6.7 11.3
PRB20-6301-PE-GL  PRB20-6301-PE-ES 12 37 12 172 254 507 1.7 20.7
PRB20-6802-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6802-PE-ES 15 24 5 66 68 702 13 24
PRB20-6902-PE-GL  PRB20-6902-PE-ES 15 28 7 T4 77 663 27 42
PRB20-16002-PE-GL  PRB20-16002-PE-ES 15 32 8 107 156 585 48 7.6
PRB20-6002-PE-GL  PRB20-6002-PE-ES 15 32 9 115 164 585 5.6 8.6
PRB20-6202-PE-GL  PRB20-6202-PE-ES 15 35 1 139 205 546 82 13.6
PRB20-6302-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6302-PE-ES 15 42 13 213 303 468 15.2 259
PRB20-6803-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6803-PE-ES 17 26 5 T4 77 663 15 27
PRB20-6903-PE-GL  PRB20-6903-PE-ES 17 30 7 T4 77 663 0.7 13
PRB20-16003-PE-GL  PRB20-16003-PE-ES 17 35 8 131 197 546 5.7 9.1
PRB20-6003-PE-GL  PRB20-6003-PE-ES 17 35 10 139 213 546 73 10.8
PRB20-6203-PE-GL PRB20-6203-PE-ES 17 40 12 180 262 488 121 18.1
PRB20-6303-PE-GL  PRB20-6303-PE-ES 17 47 14 213 303 410 213 356
PRB20-6804-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6804-PE-ES 20 32 7 82 98 585 31 49
PRB20-6904-PE-GL  PRB20-6904-PE-ES 20 37 9 115 118 449 59 9.3
PRB20-16004-PE-GL  PRB20-16004-PE-ES 20 42 8 156 238 449 85 131
PRB20-6004-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6004-PE-ES 20 42 12 164 246 449 124 19.7
PRB20-6204-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6204-PE-ES 20 47 14 221 344 410 19.2 317
PRB20-6304-PE-GL PRB20-6304-PE-ES 20 52 15 287 410 3N 27.6 462
PRB20-6805-PE-GL  PRB20-6805-PE-ES 25 37 7 115 118 449 37 62
PRB20-6905-PE-GL  PRB20-6905-PE-ES 25 42 9 131 133 351 39 43
PRB20-16005-PE-GL  PRB20-16005-PE-ES 25 47 8 172 254 410 95 18.1
PRB20-6005-PE-GL  PRB20-6005-PE-ES 25 47 12 197 295 410 14 226
PRB20-6205-PE-GL PRB20-6205-PE-ES 25 52 15 262 394 3N 235 37.6
PRB20-6305-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6305-PE-ES 25 62 17 328 492 283 431 726
PRB20-6806-PE-GL  PRB20-6806-PE-ES 30 42 7 156 158 332 838 125
PRB20-6906-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6906-PE-ES 30 47 9 312 328 390 14.8 271
PRB20-16006-PE-GL  PRB20-16006-PE-ES 30 55 9 197 303 351 15.1 249
PRB20-6006-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6006-PE-ES 30 55 13 230 344 351 211 336
PRB20-6206-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6206-PE-ES 30 62 16 295 451 312 362 60.2
PRB20-6306-PE-GL  PRB20-6306-PE-ES 30 72 19 377 574 263 62.6 108.1
PRB20-16007-PE-GL  PRB20-16007-PE-ES 35 62 9 221 336 312 19.0 30.7
PRB20-6007-PE-GL  PRB20-6007-PE-ES 35 62 14 262 39 312 278 450
PRB20-6207-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6207-PE-ES 35 72 17 336 508 273 525 90.2
PRB20-6307-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6307-PE-ES 35 80 21 402 615 234 85.9 146.0
PRB20-16008-PE-GL  PRB20-16008-PE-ES 40 68 9 246 369 293 255 358
PRB20-6008-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6008-PE-ES 40 68 15 287 426 293 343 497
PRB20-6208-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6208-PE-ES 40 80 18 361 541 244, 694 1248
PRB20-6308-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6308-PE-ES 40 90 23 426 656 224 1137 197.1
PRB20-16009-PE-GL  PRB20-16009-PE-ES 45 75 10 271 410 254 292 465
PRB20-6009-PE-GL  PRB20-6009-PE-ES 45 75 16 312 459 254 440 711
PRB20-6209-PE-GL  PRB20-6209-PE-ES 45 85 19 385 590 226 75.1 1311
PRB20-6309-PE-GL  PRB20-6309-PE-ES 45 100 25 443 738 195 154.1 281.6
PRB20-6010-PE-GL  PRB20-6010-PE-ES 50 80 16 320 476 234 486 719
PRB20-6210-PE-GL ~ PRB20-6210-PE-ES 50 90 20 443 631 215 84.0 146.1
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PRR

&7 Plastic Ball Bearings

PRB25 EB#liRRNE Plastic ball bearings

PRB2SEMRSNHAM BN R AT EERMAMNMEMH, EERENEERRE, MESHRE, ATFESETE
i, M. BERURERNNEDR, MERBERIMEME: BMREPA, RIFRMEN: BMEPA, REMHERA:
BB AEWN (EE) ; KEERRE: -40~+1007C,

PRB25 plastic ball bearings material is friction optimized wear resistance material with low friction and good fatigue
resistance. It is suitable for the high speed operation. The material is alkali, acid and detergent resistance. The standard

material of inner and outer ring is PA, ball cage is PA and the balls are glass or stainless steel. The working temperature range
is -40~+100°C.

R Standard specifications

FEEmiRts
Part No.

FE 4w Part No.:
PRB25-6002-PA-GL

GL: BEHBIK Glass balls
ES: REBINEK Stainless steel balls

PA: PAIRIFZR Cage

380

PRB25-636-PA-GL
PRB25-627-PA-GL
PRB25-608-PA-GL
PRB25-628-PA-GL
PRB25-638-PA-GL
PRB25-699-PA-GL
PRB25-609-PA-GL
PRB25-629-PA-GL
PRB25-6900-PA-GL
PRB25-6000-PA-GL
PRB25-6200-PA-GL
PRB25-6300-PA-GL
PRB25-6901-PA-GL
PRB25-6001-PA-GL
PRB25-6201-PA-GL
PRB25-6301-PA-GL
PRB25-6802-PA-GL
PRB25-6902-PA-GL
PRB25-16002-PA-GL
PRB25-6002-PA-GL
PRB25-6202-PA-GL
PRB25-6302-PA-GL
PRB25-6803-PA-GL

AL Specification
BS Type

. S | =

[N] load [N] [RPM] -GL —ES
PRB25-636-PA-ES 6 22 7 84 99 1980 25 39
PRB25-627-PA-ES 7 22 7 58 84 1980 24 38
PRB25-608-PA-ES 8 22 7 58 84 1980 22 35
PRB25-628-PA-ES 8 24 8 105 116 2070 32 5.4
PRB25-638-PA-ES 8 28 9 116 137 1980 5% 7.6
PRB25-699-PA-ES 9 20 6 45 47 2025 1.6 20
PRB25-609-PA-ES 9 24 7 63 95 1845 6.1 7.6
PRB25-629-PA-ES 9 26 8 T4 105 1710 38 6.1
PRB25-6900-PA-ES 10 22 6 63 67 1800 19 32
PRB25-6000-PA-ES 10 26 8 95 137 1710 38 6.0
PRB25-6200-PA-ES 10 30 9 116 168 1485 6.0 8.6
PRB25-6300-PA-ES 10 35 11 200 294 1260 10.5 16.9
PRB25-6901-PA-ES 12 24 6 84 87 1620 2.0 3.0
PRB25-6001-PA-ES 12 28 8 116 168 1575 4.3 69
PRB25-6201-PA-ES 12 32 10 158 231 1395 7.2 115
PRB25-6301-PA-ES 12 37 12 221 326 1170 125 211
PRB25-6802-PA-ES 15 24 5 84 87 1620 14 24
PRB25-6902-PA-ES 15 28 7 95 99 1530 29 43
PRB25-16002-PA-ES 15 32 8 137 200 1350 5.1 78
PRB25-6002-PA-ES 15 32 9 147 210 1350 6.0 8.8
PRB25-6202-PA-ES 15 35 11 179 263 1260 8.7 13.9
PRB25-6302-PA-ES 15 42 13 273 389 1080 16.3 265
PRB25-6803-PA-ES 17 26 5 95 99 1530 1.6 2.7




A% PR e

Max. static load
[N]

% PR AN fer

Max. dynamic

R PREEIE

Max. speed

E= Weight [g]
load [N] [RPM] -GL -ES

T ER4mtS
Part No.

FEERYmE
Part No. [mm]  [mm]  [mm]

PRB25-6903-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6903-PA-ES 17 30 7 95 99 1530 0.7 14
PRB25-16003-PA-GL  PRB25-16003-PA-ES 17 35 8 168 252 1260 6.1 9.3
PRB25-6003-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6003-PA-ES 17 35 10 179 273 1260 18 111
PRB25-6203-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6203-PA-ES 17 40 12 231 336 1125 12.9 185
PRB25-6303-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6303-PA-ES 17 47 14 273 389 945 228 364
PRB25-6804-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6804-PA-ES 20 32 7 105 126 1350 33 5.0
PRB25-6904-PA-GL  PRB25-6904-PA-ES 20 37 9 147 151 1035 6.3 9.5
PRB25-16004-PA-GL ~ PRB25-16004-PA-ES 20 42 8 200 305 1035 9.1 134
PRB25-6004-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6004-PA-ES 20 42 12 210 315 1035 132 20.1
PRB25-6204-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6204-PA-ES 20 47 14 284 441 945 20.6 324
PRB25-6304-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6304-PA-ES 20 52 15 368 525 855 295 471
PRB25-6805-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6805-PA-ES 25 37 7 147 151 1035 39 63
PRB25-6905-PA-GL  PRB25-6905-PA-ES 25 42 9 168 170 810 4.2 bh
PRB25-16005-PA-GL ~ PRB25-16005-PA-ES 25 47 8 221 326 945 10.1 185
PRB25-6005-PA-GL  PRB25-6005-PA-ES 25 47 12 252 378 945 1.5 231
PRB25-6205-PA-GL  PRB25-6205-PA-ES 25 52 15 336 504 855 251 384
PRB25-6305-PA-GL  PRB25-6305-PA-ES 25 62 17 420 630 653 46,0 741
PRB25-6806-PA-GL  PRB25-6806-PA-ES 30 42 7 200 203 765 94 12.8
PRB25-6906-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6906-PA-ES 30 47 9 399 420 900 15.8 276
PRB25-16006-PA-GL  PRB25-16006-PA-ES 30 55 9 252 389 810 16.1 254
PRB25-6006-PA-GL  PRB25-6006-PA-ES 30 55 13 294 441 810 225 343
PRB25-6206-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6206-PA-ES 30 62 16 378 578 720 38.7 615
PRB25-6306-PA-GL  PRB25-6306-PA-ES 30 72 19 483 735 608 67.0 110.4
PRB25-16007-PA-GL ~ PRB25-16007-PA-ES 35 62 9 284 431 720 203 313
PRB25-6007-PA-GL  PRB25-6007-PA-ES 85 62 14 336 504 720 298 46.0
PRB25-6207-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6207-PA-ES 85 72 17 431 651 630 56.1 92.1
PRB25-6307-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6307-PA-ES 85 80 21 515 788 540 91.8 1491
PRB25-16008-PA-GL ~ PRB25-16008-PA-ES 40 68 9 315 473 675 272 36.6
PRB25-6008-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6008-PA-ES 40 68 15 368 546 675 36.6 50.7
PRB25-6208-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6208-PA-ES 40 80 18 462 693 563 742 1275
PRB25-6308-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6308-PA-ES 40 90 23 546 840 518 121.6 2013
PRB25-16009-PA-GL  PRB25-16009-PA-ES 45 75 10 347 525 585 312 414
PRB25-6009-PA-GL  PRB25-6009-PA-ES 45 75 16 399 588 585 471 72.6
PRB25-6209-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6209-PA-ES 45 85 19 494 756 522 803 1339
PRB25-6309-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6309-PA-ES 45 100 25 567 945 450 164.7 2875
PRB25-6010-PA-GL ~ PRB25-6010-PA-ES 50 80 16 410 609 540 52.0 795
PRB25-6210-PA-GL  PRB25-6210-PA-ES 50 90 20 567 809 495 89.7 149.2
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¥l A Ehil& Plastic Ball Bearings

PRB30 ¥8#1iZEN4 Plastic ball bearings

PRB30RFI B HLR RN A BB IRF M EMAI EMAE, W REEEIS0ENER TERER, HAGREFN
MBI FREMBNEMINETIET, /WERBERIINBEMRA: RPEEK, RIFREMHA: KRPEEK,
REME: BE; KEESERRE-100 ~ +150°C,

PRB30 series of plastic ball bearings has excellent mechanical strength and wear resistance, Max. operation temperature
250°C, these bearings has excellent corrosion resistance to almost all corrosive environment; The standard material of inner
and outer ring: PEEK, cage material: PEEK, ball material: Ceramics; The long-term operation temperature: -100 ~ +150°C.

G Standard specifications

382

FERYmig
Part No.
PRB30-694-PK-ZO
PRB30-604-PK-ZO
PRB30-624-PK-Z0
PRB30-634-PK-ZO
PRB30-685-PK-Z0
PRB30-695-PK-ZO
PRB30-605-PK-ZO
PRB30-625-PK-Z0
PRB30-635-PK-ZO
PRB30-686-PK-ZO
PRB30-696-PK-ZO
PRB30-606-PK-ZO
PRB30-626-PK-Z0
PRB30-636-PK-ZO
PRB30-687-PK-Z0
PRB30-697-PK-ZO
PRB30-607-PK-ZO
PRB30-627-PK-ZO
PRB30-688-PK-ZO
PRB30-698-PK-Z0
PRB30-608-PK-ZO
PRB30-628-PK-Z0
PRB30-638-PK-ZO
PRB30-689-PK-ZO
PRB30-699-PK-ZO
PRB30-609-PK-ZO
PRB30-629-PK-Z0
PRB30-6800-PK-ZO
PRB30-6900-PK-Z0
PRB30-6000-PK-ZO

Fr@YRES Part No.:

PRB30-6002-PK-Z0

_L 70: FI&EK Ceramic balls
ES: REENEK Stainless steel balls
PK: PEEK{R¥FZ2 Cage
HFEIMAE Specification

=R YRig
Part No.
PRB30-694-PK-ES
PRB30-604-PK-ES
PRB30-624-PK-ES
PRB30-634-PK-ES
PRB30-685-PK-ES
PRB30-695-PK-ES
PRB30-605-PK-ES
PRB30-625-PK-ES
PRB30-635-PK-ES
PRB30-686-PK-ES
PRB30-696-PK-ES
PRB30-606-PK-ES
PRB30-626-PK-ES
PRB30-636-PK-ES
PRB30-687-PK-ES
PRB30-697-PK-ES
PRB30-607-PK-ES
PRB30-627-PK-ES
PRB30-688-PK-ES
PRB30-698-PK-ES
PRB30-608-PK-ES
PRB30-628-PK-ES
PRB30-638-PK-ES
PRB30-689-PK-ES
PRB30-699-PK-ES
PRB30-609-PK-ES
PRB30-629-PK-ES
PRB30-6800-PK-ES
PRB30-6900-PK-ES
PRB30-6000-PK-ES

[mm]

[mm]

[mm]

R BREF AT

Max. static load
[N]

AR PR = E T
Max. dynamic
load [N

B3 Type
IRBREE R

Max. speed
[RPM]

EE Weight [g]

-Z0

-ES

4 11 4 13 15 4400 03 0.4
4 12 4 32 34 3960 0.5 0.7
4 13 5 43 64 3960 0.7 0.9
4 16 5 43 43 4070 1.0 15
5 11 3 13 15 4400 0.4 0.5
5 13 4 31 32 3850 0.5 0.7
5 14 5 34 35 3850 0.8 1.0
5 16 5 48 70 3355 1.0 14
5 19 6 4b 46 3520 1.7 26
6 13 B85 31 32 3850 0.6 0.8
6 15 5 31 32 3850 0.9 11
6 17 6 54 57 3630 13 15
6 19 6 54 75 2860 1.7 28
6 22 7 86 101 2420 26 40
7 14 B85 34 36 3520 0.6 0.8
7 17 5 42 44 3300 11 15
7 19 6 54 75 2860 15 22
7 22 7 59 86 2420 25 39
8 16 4 42 4b 3300 25 39
8 19 6 64 66 3520 15 23
8 22 7 59 86 2420 23 3.6
8 24 8 107 118 2530 33 55
8 28 9 118 139 2420 55 17
9 17 4 43 45 2750 0.9 13
9 20 6 46 48 2475 1.6 21
9 24 7 64 96 2255 64 17
9 26 8 75 107 2090 40 6.2
10 19 5 46 48 2475 1.6 21
10 22 6 64 68 2200 19 33
10 26 8 96 139 2090 40 6.1



PRB30-6200-PK-ZO
PRB30-6300-PK-ZO
PRB30-6801-PK-ZO
PRB30-6901-PK-ZO
PRB30-6001-PK-ZO
PRB30-6201-PK-ZO
PRB30-6301-PK-ZO
PRB30-6802-PK-ZO
PRB30-6902-PK-ZO
PRB30-16002-PK-ZO
PRB30-6002-PK-ZO
PRB30-6202-PK-ZO
PRB30-6302-PK-ZO
PRB30-6803-PK-ZO
PRB30-6903-PK-ZO
PRB30-16003-PK-ZO
PRB30-6003-PK-ZO
PRB30-6203-PK-ZO
PRB30-6303-PK-ZO
PRB30-6804-PK-ZO
PRB30-6904-PK-ZO
PRB30-16004-PK-ZO
PRB30-6004-PK-ZO
PRB30-6204-PK-ZO
PRB30-6304-PK-ZO
PRB30-6805-PK-ZO
PRB30-6905-PK-ZO
PRB30-16005-PK-ZO
PRB30-6005-PK-ZO
PRB30-6205-PK-Z0
PRB30-6305-PK-ZO
PRB30-6806-PK-ZO
PRB30-6906-PK-Z0
PRB30-16006-PK-ZO
PRB30-6006-PK-ZO
PRB30-6206-PK-ZO
PRB30-6306-PK-ZO
PRB30-16007-PK-ZO
PRB30-6007-PK-Z0
PRB30-6207-PK-ZO
PRB30-6307-PK-ZO
PRB30-16008-PK-ZO
PRB30-6008-PK-ZO
PRB30-6208-PK-ZO
PRB30-6308-PK-ZO
PRB30-16009-PK-ZO
PRB30-6009-PK-ZO
PRB30-6209-PK-ZO
PRB30-6309-PK-ZO
PRB30-6010-PK-ZO
PRB30-6210-PK-ZO

PRB30-6200-PK-ES
PRB30-6300-PK-ES
PRB30-6801-PK-ES
PRB30-6901-PK-ES
PRB30-6001-PK-ES
PRB30-6201-PK-ES
PRB30-6301-PK-ES
PRB30-6802-PK-ES
PRB30-6902-PK-ES
PRB30-16002-PK-ES
PRB30-6002-PK-ES
PRB30-6202-PK-ES
PRB30-6302-PK-ES
PRB30-6803-PK-ES
PRB30-6903-PK-ES
PRB30-16003-PK-ES
PRB30-6003-PK-ES
PRB30-6203-PK-ES
PRB30-6303-PK-ES
PRB30-6804-PK-ES
PRB30-6904-PK-ES
PRB30-16004-PK-ES
PRB30-6004-PK-ES
PRB30-6204-PK-ES
PRB30-6304-PK-ES
PRB30-6805-PK-ES
PRB30-6905-PK-ES
PRB30-16005-PK-ES
PRB30-6005-PK-ES
PRB30-6205-PK-ES
PRB30-6305-PK-ES
PRB30-6806-PK-ES
PRB30-6906-PK-ES
PRB30-16006-PK-ES
PRB30-6006-PK-ES
PRB30-6206-PK-ES
PRB30-6306-PK-ES
PRB30-16007-PK-ES
PRB30-6007-PK-ES
PRB30-6207-PK-ES
PRB30-6307-PK-ES
PRB30-16008-PK-ES
PRB30-6008-PK-ES
PRB30-6208-PK-ES
PRB30-6308-PK-ES
PRB30-16009-PK-ES
PRB30-6009-PK-ES
PRB30-6209-PK-ES
PRB30-6309-PK-ES
PRB30-6010-PK-ES
PRB30-6210-PK-ES

[mm]

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
17
17
17
17
17
17
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
50
50

[mm]

30
35
21
24
28
32
37
24
28
32
32
35
42
26
30
35
35
40
47
32
37
42
42
47
52
37
42
47
47
52
62
42
47
55
55
62
72
62
62
72
80
68
68
80
90
75
75
85
100
80
90

[mm]

1
13

10
12
14

12
14
15

12
15
17

13
16
19

14
17
21

15
18
23
10
16
19
25
16
20

% PR E T

Max. static load
[N]

118
203
64
86
118
161
225
86
96
139
150
182
278
96
96
1m
182
235
278
107
150
203
214
289
375
150
m
225
257
342
428
203
407
257
300
385
492
289
342
439
524
321
375
471
556
353
407
503
578
417
578

R BREN i fer
Max. dynamic
load [N]

17
300
68
89
17m
235
332
89
101
203
214
268
396
101
101
257
278
342
396
128
154
310
321
449
535
154
173
332
385
514
642
207
428
396
449
589
149
439
514
663
803
482
556
706
856
535
599
770
963
621
824

IRPREE
Max. speed

[RPM]
1815
1540
2200
1980
1925
1705
1430
1980
1870
1650
1650
1540
1320
1870
1870
1540
1540
1375
1155
1650
1265
1265
1265
1155
1045
1265
990
1155
1155
1045
798
935
1100
990
990
880
743
880
880
770
660
825
825
688
633
715
715
638
550
660
605

B = Weight [g]
-Z0 -ES
6.3 8.8
11.0 17.2
14 18
2.0 31
45 7.0
75 11.8
13.0 21.6
15 25
30 44
53 79
6.2 9.0
9.1 14.2
17.0 27.0
1.6 28
0.8 14
6.4 95
8.1 11.3
135 18.9
238 371
35 5.1
6.6 9.7
9.5 13.7
138 205
214 33.1
30.7 481
4.1 6.4
4 45
10.6 18.9
1.6 236
262 39.2
48.0 75.6
98 13.1
165 282
16.8 259
235 350
40.4 62.8
69.8 112.7
211 320
31.0 469
585 940
95.7 152.2
284 373
382 518
714 130.1
126.8 205.4
326 484
491 741
83.7 136.6
171.8 2934
54.2 81.2
93.6 152.3
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¥l A Ehil& Plastic Ball Bearings

PRB40 2833 RNHR Plastic ball bearings

PRBAORFIKENIMARATAITE. WEGMREFOARLIE; TUAEEE. BF. TH. GHE.
WS, WERERNEIES: 198, RISRMEN: KEPTFESMEPEEK, RAHERN: 95, K59
ELEMERIRE-200 ~ +250°C,

PRB40 series of ceramic ball bearings can work under very high temperature and very low temperature. These bearings with

high load and the best corrosion resistance; these bearings are good working under acid, alkaline, organic and inorganic salt
)

. as well as in sea water environments; The standard material of inner and outer ring: Ceramics, cage material: PTFE or PEEK,

ball material: Ceramics; The long-term operation temperature: -200 ~ +250°C.

R fEHIE Standard specifications

CSB-PRB®

www.csb-ep.com

E31E: 0573 84186133/84185527

Tel: 0086 573 84187009
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§ FEEm4mts Part No.:
PRB40-6002-TF-Z0
=l 1° E 70: &K Ceramic balls
TF: PTFE{RIFZR Cage
PK: PEEK{R$E2R Cage
FHMAE Specification
B B3 Type

RIS
Part No.

FEERmEE
Part No.

[mm]

[mm]

[mm]

R PREF AT

Max. static load
[N]

PR BN AT

Max. dynamic

load [N]

R PREE =

Max. speed
[RPM

B = Weight [g]
JF-PK

384

PRB40-694-TF-ZO PRB40-694-PK-ZO 4 11 4 24 28 6400 13 13
PRB40-604-TF-ZO PRB40-604-PK-ZO 4 12 4 60 64 5760 1.7 1.7
PRB40-624-TF-Z0 PRB40-624-PK-Z0 4 13 5 80 120 5760 23 23
PRB40-634-TF-ZO PRB40-634-PK-Z0 4 16 5 80 80 5920 4 4
PRB40-685-TF-Z0 PRB40-685-PK-Z0 5 1 3 24 28 6400 0.9 0.9
PRB40-695-TF-ZO PRB40-695-PK-ZO 5 13 4 58 60 5600 19 19
PRB40-605-TF-ZO PRB40-605-PK-ZO 5 14 5 64 66 5600 27 2.7
PRB40-625-TF-Z0 PRB40-625-PK-Z0 5 16 5 90 130 4880 38 38
PRB40-635-TF-ZO PRB40-635-PK-ZO 5 19 6 82 86 5120 6.6 6.6
PRB40-686-TF-Z0 PRB40-686-PK-Z0 6 13 35 58 60 5600 15 15
PRB40-696-TF-ZO PRB40-696-PK-ZO 6 15 5 58 60 5600 3 3
PRB40-606-TF-ZO PRB40-606-PK-ZO 6 17 6 100 106 5280 4.6 4.6
PRB40-626-TF-ZO PRB40-626-PK-ZO 6 19 6 100 140 4160 63 6.3
PRB40-636-TF-ZO PRB40-636-PK-ZO 6 22 7 160 188 3520 108 108
PRB40-687-TF-Z0 PRB40-687-PK-Z0 7 14 35 64 68 5120 1.7 1.7
PRB40-697-TF-ZO PRB40-697-PK-ZO 7 17 5 78 82 4800 4 4
PRB40-607-TF-ZO PRB40-607-PK-Z0 7 19 6 100 140 4160 59 59
PRB40-627-TF-ZO PRB40-627-PK-Z0 7 22 7 110 160 3520 9.8 9.8
PRB40-688-TF-ZO PRB40-688-PK-Z0 8 16 4 78 82 4800 25 25
PRB40-698-TF-Z0 PRB40-698-PK-Z0 8 19 6 120 124 5120 56 5.6
PRB40-608-TF-ZO PRB40-608-PK-ZO 8 22 7 110 160 3520 9.3 93
PRB40-628-TF-Z0 PRB40-628-PK-Z0 8 24 8 200 220 3680 13 13
PRB40-638-TF-ZO PRB40-638-PK-Z0 8 28 9 220 260 3520 22 22
PRB40-689-TF-ZO PRB40-689-PK-Z0 9 17 4 80 84 4000 27 27
PRB40-699-TF-Z0 PRB40-699-PK-Z0 9 20 6 86 90 3600 65 65
PRB40-609-TF-ZO PRB40-609-PK-Z0 9 24 7 120 180 3280 1 1
PRB40-629-TF-Z0 PRB40-629-PK-Z0 9 26 8 140 200 3040 15 15
PRB40-6800-TF-ZO PRB40-6800-PK-ZO 10 19 5 86 90 3600 4
PRB40-6900-TF-ZO PRB40-6900-PK-ZO 10 22 6 120 128 3200 7 7
PRB40-6000-TF-ZO PRB40-6000-PK-ZO 10 26 8 180 260 3040 14 14



PRB40-6200-TF-Z0
PRB40-6300-TF-ZO
PRB40-6801-TF-Z0
PRB40-6901-TF-ZO
PRB40-6001-TF-ZO
PRB40-6201-TF-Z0
PRB40-6301-TF-Z0
PRB40-6802-TF-Z0
PRB40-6902-TF-ZO
PRB40-16002-TF-ZO
PRB40-6002-TF-Z0
PRB40-6202-TF-ZO
PRB40-6302-TF-Z0
PRB40-6803-TF-ZO
PRB40-6903-TF-Z0
PRB40-16003-TF-ZO
PRB40-6003-TF-ZO
PRB40-6203-TF-Z0
PRB40-6303-TF-ZO
PRB40-6804-TF-Z0
PRB40-6904-TF-Z0
PRB40-16004-TF-ZO
PRB40-6004-TF-Z0
PRB40-6204-TF-Z0
PRB40-6304-TF-Z0
PRB40-6805-TF-ZO
PRB40-6905-TF-Z0
PRB40-16005-TF-ZO
PRB40-6005-TF-Z0
PRB40-6205-TF-Z0
PRB40-6305-TF-ZO
PRB40-6806-TF-Z0
PRB40-6906-TF-Z0
PRB40-16006-TF-ZO
PRB40-6006-TF-Z0
PRB40-6206-TF-ZO
PRB40-6306-TF-Z0
PRB40-16007-TF-ZO
PRB40-6007-TF-Z0
PRB40-6207-TF-Z0
PRB40-6307-TF-Z0
PRB40-16008-TF-ZO
PRB40-6008-TF-Z0
PRB40-6208-TF-ZO
PRB40-6308-TF-Z0
PRB40-16009-TF-ZO
PRB40-6009-TF-Z0
PRB40-6209-TF-Z0
PRB40-6309-TF-ZO
PRB40-6010-TF-ZO
PRB40-6210-TF-Z0

PRB40-6200-PK-ZO
PRB40-6300-PK-ZO
PRB40-6801-PK-ZO
PRB40-6901-PK-ZO
PRB40-6001-PK-ZO
PRB40-6201-PK-ZO
PRB40-6301-PK-ZO
PRB40-6802-PK-ZO
PRB40-6902-PK-ZO
PRB40-16002-PK-ZO
PRB40-6002-PK-Z0
PRB40-6202-PK-Z0
PRB40-6302-PK-Z0
PRB40-6803-PK-Z0
PRB40-6903-PK-ZO
PRB40-16003-PK-ZO
PRB40-6003-PK-ZO
PRB40-6203-PK-ZO
PRB40-6303-PK-ZO
PRB40-6804-PK-ZO
PRB40-6904-PK-Z0
PRB40-16004-PK-ZO
PRB40-6004-PK-ZO
PRB40-6204-PK-ZO
PRB40-6304-PK-ZO
PRB40-6805-PK-ZO
PRB40-6905-PK-ZO
PRB40-16005-PK-ZO
PRB40-6005-PK-ZO
PRB40-6205-PK-ZO
PRB40-6305-PK-ZO
PRB40-6806-PK-ZO
PRB40-6906-PK-Z0
PRB40-16006-PK-ZO
PRB40-6006-PK-ZO
PRB40-6206-PK-ZO
PRB40-6306-PK-Z0
PRB40-16007-PK-ZO
PRB40-6007-PK-Z0
PRB40-6207-PK-ZO
PRB40-6307-PK-ZO
PRB40-16008-PK-ZO
PRB40-6008-PK-ZO
PRB40-6208-PK-ZO
PRB40-6308-PK-ZO
PRB40-16009-PK-ZO
PRB40-6009-PK-ZO
PRB40-6209-PK-ZO
PRB40-6309-PK-ZO
PRB40-6010-PK-ZO
PRB40-6210-PK-ZO

[mm]

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
17
17
17
17
17
17
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30

35
35
35
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
50
50

[mm]

30
35
21
24
28
32
37
24
28
32
32
35
42
26
30
35
35
40
47
32
37
42
42
47
52
37
42
47
47
52
62
42
47
55
55
62
72
62
62
72
80
68
68
80
90
75
75
85
100
80
90

[mm]

11
13

10
12
14

12
14
15

12
15
17

13
16
19

14
17
21

15
18
23
10
16
19
25
16
20

% PR E T

Max. static load
[N]

220
380
120
160
220
300
420
160
180
260
280
340
520
180
180
320
340
440
520
200
280
380
400
540
700
280
320
420
480
640
800
380
760
480
560
720
920
540
640
820
980
600
700
880
1040
660
760
940
1080
780
1080

R BREN i fer
Max. dynamic
load [N]

320
560
128
166
320
440
620
166
188
380
400
500
740
188
188
480
520
640
740
240
288
580
600
840
1000
288
324
620
720
960
1200
386
800
740
840
1100
1400
820
960
1240
1500
900
1040
1320
1600
1000
1120
1440
1800
1160
1540

IRPREE
Max. speed

[RPM]
2640
2240
3200
2880
2800
2480
2080
2880
2720
2400
2400
2240
1920
2720
2720
2240
2240
2000
1680
2400
1840
1840
1840
1680
1520
1840
1440
1680
1680
1520
1160
1360
1600
1440
1440
1280
1080
1280
1280
1120
960
1200
1200
1000
920
1040
1040
928
800
960
880

B = Weight [g]
T -PK
25 25
40 40
5 5
8 8
17 17
28 28
46 46
5 5
12 12
21 21
24 24
35 35
64 64

5 5
13 13
25 25
32 32
52 52
87 87
13 13
28 28
37 37
52 52
82 82
110 110
16 16
32 32
45 45
61 61
99 99
180 180
18 18
40 40
67 67
89 89
150 150
270 270
82 82
120 120
220 220
360 360
100 100
150 150
280 280
490 490
130 130
190 190
320 320
640 640
200 200
350 350
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CSB-PRB®

PRTB10 BE#LRENHEN A Plastic ball thrust bearings

¥l A Ehil& Plastic Ball Bearings

PRTB10

R fEHIE Standard specifications

PRTB10/ENIE A BRI BN RN MAM M AERIFIGEENMEY, BTEMNAESHNEBETRERE,;
R HRRME R R TRURFERESERUEF R T REPET, WERERIMNEMR N REPOM, REMH
79 BEBERE RGN (RED) ; KEDESERIRE-40 ~ +80°C,
PRTB10 has good strength and wear resistance as a generic plastic ball bearings, the operation noise very low because the
self-lubrication of the material; These bearings perform well in an alkaline environment but not for long-term operation in an
acidic environment. The standard material of inner and outer ring: POM, ball material: glass or stainless steel; The long-term
operation temperature: -40 ~ +80°C.

o

FE 4wt
Part No.

FEEmiRts
Part No.

d

[mm]

[mm]

[mm]

FEa 4Rt Part No.:
PRTB10-51100-GL

R PREF T

PR AN 7T

Max. dynamic

GL: BZHBER Glass balls
ES: ANE5HWEK Stainless steel balls

HFIMAE Specification

S Type

TR IREEE
Max. speed

386

PRTB10-51100-GL
PRTB10-51200-GL
PRTB10-51101-GL
PRTB10-51201-GL
PRTB10-51102-GL
PRTB10-51202-GL
PRTB10-51103-GL
PRTB10-51203-GL
PRTB10-51104-GL
PRTB10-51204-GL
PRTB10-51105-GL
PRTB10-51205-GL
PRTB10-51106-GL
PRTB10-51206-GL
PRTB10-51107-GL
PRTB10-51207-GL
PRTB10-51108-GL
PRTB10-51208-GL
PRTB10-51109-GL
PRTB10-51209-GL
PRTB10-51110-GL
PRTB10-51210-GL

PRTB10-51100-ES
PRTB10-51200-ES
PRTB10-51101-ES
PRTB10-51201-ES
PRTB10-51102-ES
PRTB10-51202-ES
PRTB10-51103-ES
PRTB10-51203-ES
PRTB10-51104-ES
PRTB10-51204-ES
PRTB10-51105-ES
PRTB10-51205-ES
PRTB10-51106-ES
PRTB10-51206-ES
PRTB10-51107-ES
PRTB10-51207-ES
PRTB10-51108-ES
PRTB10-51208-ES
PRTB10-51109-ES
PRTB10-51209-ES
PRTB10-51110-ES
PRTB10-51210-ES

10
10
12
12
15
15
17
17
20
20
25
25
30
30
35
35
40
40
45
45
50
50

2%
26
26
28
28
32
30
35
35
40
42
47
47
52
52
62
60
68
65
73
70
78

Max. static load
[N]

200
210
320
330
500
520
570
600
650
690
710
750
760
820
810
870
890
940
950
1010
1020
1100

load [N]
250
260
400
410
625
650
710
750
810
860
880
930
950
1025
1010
1090
1110
1175
1185
1260
1275
1375

[RPM]

600
600
540
540
500
500
480
480
460
460
410
400
400
375
390
365
375
350
360
330
340
310

=& Weight [g]
-GL -ES
4.0 52
6.1 19
44 5.6
7.2 9.5
4.7 6.1
93 115
5.2 6.8
10.7 14.9
7.6 10.3
15.7 205
11.3 14.6
222 265
134 17.3
269 34
16.6 20.8
443 56.9
247 31.2
53.1 67.1
282 375
62.1 86.7
305 40.5
80.4 107




CSo

BTU

BTU 7 EiEERA Ball transfer units

BRAORFARS WA MABLLEEASE,. WREK. TREE. 4P, RER E28 (RSUTED
70%) . ERTETHEN. HK-EH, REMEEERSEERS, CRKBSSEYR, TTRATRIENR
BNMEEXYE (FIINETHRA) |, aTEHhRit.

In comparison to steel units, ball transfer units out of plastics are non-conductive, resistant to acid and lye, no lubrication,
maintenance-free low friction, low weight (up to 70 % less), appropriate for vacuum or pressure, saltwater-proof, free of
metallic components depending on selection of materials, transport of fragile goods such as glass, available use in explosive
atmosphere and aseptic areas (e. g. medical technology), customized design possible.

tRfEHE Standard specifications

ot A F=ERYRED Part No.:
“y - BTU508-PM-ES-PM
= .g:;‘ |; B [a)EK Transfer balls
' ZHZBK Support balls
q Y ELJE Housing material
1
- d > ML Specification
- 2 - S Type
= Eg b
e L d; d, AZTolerance d,*0.10 NHI§ Xj(ai?f;ia‘é%;g
Part No. [mm] [mm] [mm] : IN]
BTU508-PM-ES-PM 15 +0.04 20 111 4.3 45
BTU512-PM-ES-PM 18 +0.04 23 155 7.3 55
BTU515-PM-ES-PM 24 +0.06 31 21 98 70
BTU519-PM-ES-PM 30 +0.06 37 26 98 85
BTU522-PM-ES-PM 36 +0.08 45 30 98 100
BTU525-PM-ES-PM 38 +0.08 45 31 13.8 120
BTU530-PM-ES-PM 45 +0.08 55 37 13.8 150
BTU538-PM-ES-PM 55 +0.08 65 48 16 175
BTU545-PM-ES-PM 62 +0.10 75 535 19 200
BTU560-PM-ES-PM 100 +0.10 117 78 30 300

M FEFEFEEBUR T M FHECE Max. static load depending on selection of materials

BTUZ iR EkiHA O iEE B &R Ball transfer unit optional materials

BTU

CSB-PRB®
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EE MK XIEBK
Housing Transfer balls Support balls
TR R FRER R TS ESE
PM POM  Standard materials PM  POM Standard materials PM  POM Non-magnetic and lightweight
-40/+90°C -40/+90°C -40/+90°C
ERESHEH . — v
! ! . . =R ) TR
PK  PEEK _H;gg;l%%%%nu-corrosmn ES  Stainless steel |\ gh-load ES  Stainlesssteel g0 1o 4 cterials
=Bt Madi - RRESHEH RRE S EH
PT  PET %gﬁ%gojcMedlcal radiation Z0  Ceramic High-load&Anti-corrosion ~ ZO  Ceramic High-load&Anti-corrosion
-200/+400°C -200/+400°C
=RESHEM =RESHEM =RESHEM
PS  PPS High-load&Anti-corrosion PK  PEEK High-load&Anti-corrosion ~ PK ~ PEEK High-load&Anti-corrosion
-40/+200°C -100/+250°C -100/+250°C
B BEERSEMA BERSEMA
PF PVDF  Vacuum applications GL  Glass Lightweight and low cost ~ GL  Glass Lightweight and low cost
-50/+150°C -200/+400°C -200/+400°C
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CSB-PRB®
¥8¥] X4l Plastic Spherical Bearings GBB-BB

GBB-BBE R RN Pillow block ball bearings

FrEatstE Product features

o FiEfT. GRUEHP

o AMEPORE

o M@, JRFRIENRTE

° RAETT, TIRE

o KHAERIRE: -40°C-80°C

* HESZREME: CSB M163

o WHEMEL: IR-POM, {RIFZE-PA, IR-AIBNKIHIE

© Dry operation and maintenance-free

o Compensation of misalignment errors

o Absolute corrosion resistance

e Smooth running and no noise

o Long-term application temperature: -40°C-80°C

e Housing high-strength material: CSB” M163

e Bearing material: Rings-POM, Cage-PA, Balls-Stainless steel or glass

R fEHHE Standard specifications

e
/é ?\\ F=ma4Rts Part No.:
T GBB-BB-P08-POM-PA-ES
T ,/\\\Xi&%ﬁ L GL: 38385R Glass balls
A NS
L1

ES: AE5INEK Stainless steel balls
{REFERAAEL Cage material
SMEI#A#L Outer ring material
MI1Z Inner diameter

FRBNHH7 Ball bearing

h2

h1
— T

~ Y1 —1
= ) — T — E 3
N _ ~
= X
ERATT =5
Max. capacity load £+ Bx —
=R YRED ¢ 4 h oh D b a 9m x w VT BRARE pae. HE
E10 B A Max. speed - Weight
Part No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] - . Max. pivot
[mm] Static  Dynamic  [RPM] lq]
b angle
[N] [N]
GBB-BB-P08-POM-PA-ES 08 66 18 105 SD317 13 8 60 12 42 80 94 2200 50° 218
GBB-BB-P10-POM-PA-ES 10 9 22 13 SD38 16 98 68 14 45 110 130 1900 50° 29.6
GBB-BB-P12-POM-PA-ES 12 9 27 16 SD467 20 124 86 17 65 130 147 2000 50° 491
GBB-BB-P08-POM-PA-GL 08 66 18 105 SD317 13 86 60 12 42 80 94 2200 50° 19.6
GBB-BB-P10-POM-PA-GL 10 9 22 13 SD38 16 98 68 14 45 110 130 1900 50° 274
GBB-BB-P12-POM-PA-GL 12 9 27 16 SD467 20 124 86 17 65 130 147 2000 50° 469

388



GFB-BBjx =& x4 Flange ball bearings

CSo

GFB-BB

tRHEEE Standard specifications

FrERF1E Product features

FizfT. GR4UHP

*MEROIRE

mifEtR, oI AFRIENRFE

Igpzis, TIRE

KEAERIRE: -40°C-80°C

BEESREMR: CSB M163

AR IF-POM, REFZR-PA, IR-AIENELIKIE

Dry operation and maintenance-free

Compensation of misalignment errors

Absolute corrosion resistance

Smooth running and no noise

Long-term application temperature: -40°C-80°C

Housing high-strength material: CSB* M163

Bearing material: Rings-POM, Cage-PA, Balls-Stainless steel or glass

[0}

= g & d A A T L H

Part No. £

GFB-BB-P08-POM-PA-ES 08 32 10 175 101 38 726
GFB-BB-P10-POM-PA-ES 0 40 11 20 125 47 89
GFB-BB-P12-POM-PA-ES 12 485 14 25 126 585 101
GFB-BB-P08-POM-PA-GL 08 32 10 175 101 38 726
GFB-BB-P10-POM-PA-GL 0 40 11 20 125 47 89
GFB-BB-P12-POM-PA-GL 12 485 14 25 126 585 101

YA

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

64
84
84
6.4
84
84

ma4mES Part No.:
GFB-BB-P08-POM-PA-ES
1 T "L GL: BEIEIR Glass balls
ES: REEINEK Stainless steel balls
{R¥FZEMF Cage material
YMEI#F#} Outer ring material
PIE Inner diameter
FRBNHH7R Ball bearing

BRAFT =5

Max. capacity load = s B =
Mo BARE gy EE

A = Max. speed M . Weight

ax. pivot

Static  Dynamic [RPM] angle [q]

[N] [N]
53 80 94 2200 50° 229
65 110 130 1900 50° 35.8
75 130 147 2000 50° 57.5
53 80 94 2200 50° 20.7
65 110 130 1900 5.0° 336
75 130 147 2000 5.0° 55.4
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CSB-PRB®
¥8¥] X4l Plastic Spherical Bearings GSB-BB

GSB-BBF5iE=iXEN & Flange ball bearings

FrERF1E Product features

o FiBiT. REF

o iMEILNRE

° M@, TRFRIENRFE

° ipiE T, LIRS

o KEBMERIRE: -40°C-80°C

* BEESEEME: CSB'M163

o WHEMEL: FR-POM, {RIFZE-PA, IR-RIBMLIEIE

© Dry operation and maintenance-free

e Compensation of misalignment errors

e Absolute corrosion resistance

e Smooth running and no noise

o Long-term application temperature: -40°C-80°C

o Housing high-strength material: CSB" M163

o Bearing material: Rings-POM, Cage-PA, Balls-Stainless steel or glass

tRHEEE Standard specifications

ds =R 4mES Part No.:
GSB-BB-P08-POM-PA-ES
d2 L GL: 3HIBIK Glass balls
O ES: REEINEK Stainless steel balls
i {RIFZEMH Cage material
—
@ =T < g / : SME#FHL Outer ring material
L T | I—
di PI#E Inner diameter
O O FRBNHHR Ball bearing
ERAHAT 5k
Max. capacity load = s i =
ot d, d, A, A, M H o om I:Zf(s@efi ARRE V\;i;igi\t
Part No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] '#"{" Ej]"-‘", ~y Max. pivot g
m Static  Dynamic [RPM] Angle [g]
[N] [N]

GSB-BB-P08-POM-PA-ES 08 32 64 165 9 36 52 80 94 2200 50° 28.1
GSB-BB-P10-POM-PA-ES 10 40 84 20 11 45 65 110 130 1900 5.0° 481
GSB-BB-P12-POM-PA-ES 12 485 84 25 14 52 T4 130 147 2000 5.0° 147
GSB-BB-P08-POM-PA-GL 08 32 64 165 9 36 52 80 94 2200 50° 259
GSB-BB-P10-POM-PA-GL 10 40 84 20 11 45 65 110 130 1900 5.0° 46.1
GSB-BB-P12-POM-PA-GL 12 485 84 25 14 52 T4 130 147 2000 5.0° 725
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